
Sunset Ridge Middle School – A National Schools To Watch 

 

Academic Excellence – Social Equity – Developmentally Responsive 

  Sunset Ridge Middle School 
 

May 21 – June 1 

 

 

Last Two Weeks of School 2012 

 
 

Monday, May 21  Last Monday of the year 

 TA – no iFlight  

 

   

Tuesday, May 22  Instrumental Concert 6pm 

 TA – no iFlight 

 Locker clean-out & all  books turned into teachers 

 

  
 

Wednesday, May 23  CTE competency testing in CTE classes  

 TA – no iFlight 

 

  
 

Thursday, May 24  TA – no iFlight 

 Final Exams pds. 1-4 

 Last day for late/missing work 4
th

 qtr (pds 1-4) 

 Choir concert 6pm 

 

  
 

Friday, May 25  TA – no iFlight 

 Finals in pds. 5-7 

 Last day for late/missing work 4
th

 qtr (pds. 5-7) 

 

  
 

Monday, May 28  Memorial Day – no school 
 

  
 

Tuesday, May 29  Final exams (make-ups if necessary) 

 Regular School day 

 

  
 

Wednesday, May 30  9
th

 grade Lagoon bus tickets sold AM/PM during B/C lunches and at 9
th

 

grade dance 

 9
th

 grade awards assembly AM 

 9
th

 grade memory books and dance (after lunches) 

 Regular schedule for 7
th

 and 8
th

 grade 

 Final locker clean-out 

 

  
 

Thursday, May 31  9
th

 grade Lagoon tickets sold before school  

 9
th

 grade slide show 

 9
th

 grade Lagoon day 

 7
th

 Grade last day 

 7
th

 and 8
th

 grade memory books handed out PM 

 7
th

 and 8
th

 grade activities throughout day as directed by teams 

 

  
 

Friday, June 1  Last day of school 8
th

 and 9
th

 grade – NO 7
th

 Grade students 

 School begins 7:50 – NO Late Start 

 No lunch served 

 Class until 10:40 then students go outside for activities  

 School dismissed for summer 12:05pm 

 

 
If you have a student returning to SRMS next year – please watch your mail for information regarding fall enrollment. Like last year, 
fall enrollment will be online. Have a great summer. 

 


